Pleasanton, otkshopss - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Watercolor Workshop
2020

ART IMPRESSIONS

2 hours

Latest & Greatest:
Cool Tools

STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Latest & Greatest:
Scrapbooking

STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Latest & Greatest:
Stamping
STAMP &

SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Efficient Scrapbooking
with Damask

CLUB SCRAP

Efficient Scrapbooking
with Farm Critters

CLUB SCRAP

Efficient Card Making
with Celebrate

CLUB SCRAP

Let's Plan On It:

Creative Planner Techniques
ELIZABETH CRAFT DESIGNS

Latest & Greatest:
Card Swap - Friday

STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Latest & Greatest:
Card Swap - Friday 2

STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Flip the Script,
Extend the Story

CLOSE TO MY HEART
- KRISTINA BALDWIN

Butterfly Inspiration
Craft Fantastic Style!

CRAFT FANTASTIC

1% hours

Inking & Blending
CRAFT FANCY

Latest & Greatest
Craft Fantastic Style!

CRAFT FANTASTIC

The Best of the Best!
KRAZY KREATIONS

Glitter Cards
KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds 2020
- Cardmaking

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Merry Christmas
Wooden Shadow Box

SCRAP THAT!

Simple Stories Say Cheese
Magical Memories Aloum

SCRAP THAT!




Pleasanton otkshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring: . Liquid Sparkle 8:30
Classique & TriBlend Decporatw?:cgeery Backgrounds
BEE CREATIVE ansy‘-aras RUBBERNECKER STAMPS 9:00
HEARTFELT CREATIONS .
1% hours
9:30
. . 10:00
Everyday Occasion Cards Cl_ean & Simple Disney Family Memories
KIWT LANE - ith color Fuse PINECONE PRESS
TRACIE WILLIAMS RUBBERNECKER STAMPS 10:30
Glistening Christmas
Poinsettia Cards
HEARTFELT CREATIONS 11:00
) 1% hours
DoquFT(rel—ana Mealr_getouts Watercolor Floral G45 Fashion Monthly 11:30
9 Y Layered Stamping Calendar Album
KIWI LANE -
TRACIE WILLIAMS RUBBERNECKER STAMPS PINECONE PRESS 12:00
12:30
Delicate Vellum
Floral Shaped Cards
Woven Basket & Explosion 1:00
Alcohol Marker HEARTFELT CREATIONS .
2 -
BEE CREATIVE THERAPY.COM 1:30
2:00
Love Being a Big Shot 2:30
All About Adhesives Elegant Hydrangea Therapy-Style! Creative Card Techniques
BEE CREATIVE Circle Fold Cards SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER- THE STAMPS OF LIFE
HEARTFELT CREATIONS THANTHERAPY.COM 3:00
1% hours
3:30
4:00
Beginning Calligraphy Treasure Box Trunk
Therapy-Style!
BEE CREATIVE
SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER- 4:30
THANTHERAPY.COM
1% hours 5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30




Pleasanton, Notkshotes - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Watercolor Workshop
2020

ART IMPRESSIONS

2 hours

Latest & Greatest:
Cool Tools

STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Latest & Greatest:
Card Making

STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Efficient Scrapbooking
with Ivy League

CLUB SCRAP

Efficient Scrapbooking
with Mumbai

CLUB SCRAP

Efficient Card Making
with Lodge

CLUB SCRAP

Latest & Greatest:
Card Swap - Saturday

STAMP &
SCRAPBOOK EXPO

Fun-Fold Cards

CLOSE TO MY HEART
- KRISTINA BALDWIN

Wreath Builder Techniques
CRAFT FANCY

Fancy Fold Card with
Authentique Endless

KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds 2020
- Scrapbooking

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Fabulous Finds 2020
- Seasonal

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Magical Finds 2020

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Simple Stories Holly Jolly
Christmas Album

SCRAP THAT!




Pleasanton, otkshotos - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Alcohol Marker
Succulent Card

BEE CREATIVE

Let's Party
Double-Page Layouts

KIWI LANE -
TRACIE WILLIAMS

Title Borders
for Every Season

KIWI LANE -
TRACIE WILLIAMS

All About Adhesives
BEE CREATIVE

Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring:

Classique & TriBlend
BEE CREATIVE

Decorative Cheery
Pansy Cards

HEARTFELT CREATIONS

1Y% hours

Glistening Christmas
Poinsettia Cards

HEARTFELT CREATIONS

1Y% hours

Delicate Vellum
Floral Shaped Cards

HEARTFELT CREATIONS

1Y% hours

Elegant Hydrangea
Circle Fold Cards

HEARTFELT CREATIONS

1Y% hours

Liquid Sparkle
Backgrounds

RUBBERNECKER STAMPS

Clean & Simple
with Color Fuse

RUBBERNECKER STAMPS

Watercolor Floral
Layered Stamping

RUBBERNECKER STAMPS

Woven Basket & Explosion
Card Therapy-Style!
ITSCHEAPERTHAN-

THERAPY.COM

Rockin' Rectangle & Circle
Tag Book Therapy-Style!
ITSCHEAPERTHAN-
THERAPY.COM

G45 Birdsong Cards
PINECONE PRESS

Flap Book Blanks
PINECONE PRESS

Favorite Family Recipes
PINECONE PRESS

Creative Card Techniques
THE STAMPS OF LIFE

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




