

Pleasanton Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

The state of the s		NOMBERS WILL BE		
8:30		Efficient Scrapbooking with Damask		The Best of the Best!
9:00		CLUB SCRAP		KRAZY KREATIONS
9:30	Watercolor Workshop 2020			
10:00	ART IMPRESSIONS 2 hours	Efficient Scrapbooking with Farm Critters		Glitter Cards
10:30		CLUB SCRAP		KRAZY KREATIONS
11:00				
11:30		Efficient Card Making with Celebrate	Flip the Script, Extend the Story	Fabulous Finds 2020 - Cardmaking
12:00		CLUB SCRAP	CLOSE TO MY HEART - KRISTINA BALDWIN	KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!
12:30				
1:00	Latest & Greatest: Cool Tools	Let's Plan On It: Creative Planner Techniques	Butterfly Inspiration	Merry Christmas Wooden Shadow Box
1:30	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	ELIZABETH CRAFT DESIGNS	Craft Fantastic Style! CRAFT FANTASTIC	SCRAP THAT!
2:00			1 ½ hours	
2:30	Latest & Greatest: Scrapbooking	Latest & Greatest: Card Swap - Friday		Simple Stories Say Cheese Magical Memories Album
3:00	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO		SCRAP THAT!
3:30				
4:00	Latest & Greatest: Stamping	Latest & Greatest: Card Swap - Friday 2	Inking & Blending	
4:30	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	CRAFT FANCY	
5:00				
5:30				
6:00				
6:30			Latest & Greatest Craft Fantastic Style!	
7:00			CRAFT FANTASTIC	
7:30				
8:00				
8:30				

Pleasanton Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring: Classique & Triellend Beccristive Chearry Penry Ceres					7/
Parisy Cards Pari	Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring: Classique & TriBlend	Decorative Cheery	Liquid Sparkle Backgrounds	•	8:30
Spring Market Double-Page Layouts KIWI LANE TRACIE WILLIAMS Double-Page Layouts KIWI LANE TRACIE WILLIAMS Tracie WILLIAMS Double-Page Layouts KIWI LANE TRACIE WILLIAMS Tracie	·	HEARTFELT CREATIONS	-		9:00
Color Fuse Col		1 ½ hours			9:30
TRACIE WILLIAMS Clistening Christmae Poinsetta Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours 1½ hours Under Page Layouts KIWI LANE TRACIE WILLIAMS Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Love Being a Big Shot Therapy-Stylel SIZZIA SITSCHEAPER- THANTHERAPY.COM Therapy-Stylel SIZZIA SITSCHEAPER- THANTHERAPY.COM 1½ hours Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Stylel SIZZIA SITSCHEAPER- THANTHERAPY.COM 1½ hours Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Stylel SIZZIA SITSCHEAPER- THANTHERAPY.COM 1½ hours Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Stylel SIZZIA SITSCHEAPER- THANTHERAPY.COM 1½ hours Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Stylel SIZZIA SITSCHEAPER- THANTHERAPY.COM 1½ hours Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Stylel SIZZIA SITSCHEAPER- THANTHERAPY.COM 1½ hours Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Stylel SIZZIA SITSCHEAPER- THANTHERAPY.COM 1½ hours Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Stylel SIZZIA SITSCHEAPER- THANTHERAPY.COM 1½ hours					10:00
Spring Market Double-Page Layouts KIWI LANE TRACIE WILLIAMS TRACIE WILLIAMS Delicate Veillum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Stylel SIZX AR STEAMPS Therapy-Stylel Therapy-S		Glistening Christmas	RUBBERNECKER STAMPS	PINECONE PRESS	10:30
Spring Market Double-Page Layouts KIMI LANE		HEARTFELT CREATIONS			11:00
TRACIE WILLIAMS Deficate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Deficate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Love Being a Big Shot Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-THANTHERAPY.COM Deficate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Love Being a Big Shot Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-THANTHERAPY.COM Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-THANTHERAPY.COM Deficate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Love Being a Big Shot Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-THANTHERAPY.COM Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-THANTHERAPY.COM Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-THANTHERAPY.COM 1½ hours Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-THANTHERAPY.COM 1½ hours 1½ hours 1½ hours 1;00 2:30 Creative Card Techniques THE STAMPS OF LIFE 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:30 7:00 7:30	Double-Page Layouts	I ½ hours			11:30
Alcohol Marker Succulent Card BEE CREATIVE Alcohol Marker Succulent Card BEE CREATIVE Alcohol Marker Succulent Card BEE CREATIVE All About Adhesives BEE CREATIVE Beginning Calligraphy BEE CREATIVE Beginning Calligraphy BEE CREATIVE Beginning Calligraphy BEE CREATIVE Delicate Vellum Florat Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Love Being a Big Shot Therapy-Style! SIZIX & ITSCHEAPER-THANTHERAPY.COM Therapy-Style! SIZIX & ITSCHEAPER-THANTHERAPY.COM Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Style! SIZIX & ITSCHEAPER-THANTHERAPY.COM 1½ hours 1½ hours 1½ hours 1;00 1:00 1:00 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 Creative Card Techniques THE STAMPS OF LIFE 3:00 4:00 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30				PINECONE PRESS	12:00
Alcohol Marker Succulent Card BEE CREATIVE HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Woven Basket & Explosion Card Therapy-Style! ITSCHEAPERTHAN-THERAPY.COM Love Being a Big Shot Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-THANTERAPY.COM Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-THANTERAPY.COM Beginning Calligraphy BEE CREATIVE Beginning Calligraphy BEE CREATIVE HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Love Being a Big Shot Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-THANTHERAPY.COM Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-THANTHERAPY.COM Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-THANTHERAPY.COM 1½ hours 1½ hours 1½ hours 1:00 1:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:00 4:00 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30					12:30
THERAPY.COM 1:30		HEARTFELT CREATIONS	Card Therapy-Style!		1:00
All About Adhesives BEE CREATIVE Creative Card Techniques SIZIX & ITSCHEAPER-THANTHERAPY.COM	BEE CREATIVE	I ½ nours		PINECONE PRESS	1:30
All About Adhesives BEE CREATIVE Elegant Hydrangea Circle Fold Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER- THANTHERAPY.COM Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER- THANTHERAPY.COM 1½ hours Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER- THANTHERAPY.COM 1½ hours Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER- THANTHERAPY.COM 1½ hours 5:00 6:30 7:00 7:30					2:00
1½ hours 3:30		Circle Fold Cards	Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-	·	
Treasure Box Trunk Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-THANTHERAPY.COM 1½ hours 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30			THANTHERAPY.COM		
Beginning Calligraphy Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-THANTHERAPY.COM 1½ hours 5:00 6:00 6:30 7:00					
THANTHERAPY.COM 1½ hours 5:00 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30			Therapy-Style! SIZZIX & ITSCHEAPER-		
6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30					
6:30 7:00 7:30					5:30
7:00					6:00
7:30					6:30
					7:00
					7:30
8:00					8:00
8:30					8:30



Pleasanton Workshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

	ROOM I	NUMBERS WILL BE	PROVIDED AT THE	. 3HOW
8:30		Efficient Scrapbooking with Ivy League CLUB SCRAP		Fancy Fold Card with Authentique Endless KRAZY KREATIONS
9:00		CLOB SCRAP		NAZI NAZIONS
9:30	Watercolor Workshop 2020			
10:00	ART IMPRESSIONS 2 hours	Efficient Scrapbooking with Mumbai		Fabulous Finds 2020 - Scrapbooking KRAZY KREATIONS
10:30		CLUB SCRAP		& SCRAP THAT!
11:00				
11:30		Efficient Card Making with Lodge	Fun-Fold Cards	Fabulous Finds 2020 - Seasonal
12:00		CLUB SCRAP	CLOSE TO MY HEART - KRISTINA BALDWIN	KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!
12:30				
1:00	Latest & Greatest: Cool Tools			Magical Finds 2020 KRAZY KREATIONS
1:30	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO			& SCRAP THAT!
2:00				
2:30	Latest & Greatest: Card Making	Latest & Greatest: Card Swap - Saturday	Wreath Builder Techniques	Simple Stories Holly Jolly Christmas Album
3:00	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	STAMP & SCRAPBOOK EXPO	CRAFT FANCY	SCRAP THAT!
3:30				
4:00				
4:30				
5:00				
5:30				
6:00				
6:30				
7:00				
7:30				
8:00				
8:30				

Pleasanton Workshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS	WILL BE PROVIDED	AT THE SHOW
ROCIVI NOTIFIERS		

Alcohol Marker Succulent Card BEE CREATIVE Decorative Cheery Pansy Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours 2000 9:30 Let's Party Double-Page Layouts KIMU LANE - TRACIE WILLIAMS 01:30 PINECONE PRESS 10:30 10:30 11:00 11:00 PINECONE PRESS 10:30 11:30 11:30 PINECONE PRESS 11:30 PINECONE P
BEE CREATIVE HEARTELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Pisons (Large Pines) (Large Pin
Let's Party Double-Page Layouts KIWI LANE TRACIE WILLIAMS Clistening Christmas Poinsettia Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS Title Borders for Every Season KIWI LANE TRACIE WILLIAMS Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS All About Adhesives BEE CREATIVE Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Roven Basket & Explosion Card Therapy-Stylel ITSCHEAPERTHAN- THERAPY.COM Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Roven Basket & Explosion Card Therapy-Stylel ITSCHEAPERTHAN- THERAPY.COM Therapy-Stylel ITSCHEAPERTHAN- THERAPY.COM Rockin' Rectangle & Circle Tag Book Therapy-Stylel ITSCHEAPERTHAN- THERAPY.COM THE STAMPS OF LIFE 3:00 4:00
Double-Page Layouts KIWI LANE - TRACIE WILLIAMS Clistening Christmas Poinsettia Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS Title Borders for Every Season KIWI LANE - TRACIE WILLIAMS All About Adhesives BEE CREATIVE Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS THERAPY.COM Provide Family Recipes PINECONE PRESS 1:30 2:00 Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring: Classique & TriBlend BEE CREATIVE RUBBERNECKER STAMPS Woven Basket & Explosion Card Therapy-Style! ITSCHEAPERTHAN! THERAPY.COM Provide Family Recipes PINECONE PRESS 1:30 2:00 2:30 THE STAMPS OF LIFE 3:00 4:00
TRACIE WILLIAMS Clistening Christmas Poinsettia Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Watercolor Floral Layered Stamping RUBBERNECKER STAMPS Flap Book Blanks PINECONE PRESS 12:00 12:30 All About Adhesives BEE CREATIVE All About Adhesives BEE CREATIVE Beg, Alcohol Marker Coloring: Classique & TriBlend BEE CREATIVE Elegant Hydrangea Circle Fold Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours ROBBERNECKER STAMPS Watercolor Floral Layered Stamping RUBBERNECKER STAMPS Flap Book Blanks PINECONE PRESS 11:30 12:30 12:30 1:00 1:00 Roven Basket & Explosion Card Therapy-Style! ITSCHEAPPERTHAN- THERAPY.COM Beg, Alcohol Marker Coloring: Classique & TriBlend BEE CREATIVE Elegant Hydrangea Circle Fold Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Rockin' Rectangle & Circle Tag Book Therapy-Style! ITSCHEAPPERTHAN- THE STAMPS OF LIFE 3:00 4:00
HEARTFELT CREATIONS 11-2 hours 11-20 Title Borders for Every Season KIWI LANE - TRACIE WILLIAMS All About Adhesives BEE CREATIVE Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring: Classique & TriBlend BEE CREATIVE Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring: Last Feld Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 11-22 hours HEARTFELT CREATIONS 11-22 hours Policate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 11-22 hours Policate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 11-24 hours Policate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 11-25 hours Provide Family Recipes PINECONE PRESS 1:00 2:00 2:00 Rockin' Rectangle & Circle Tag Book Therapy-Style! ITSCHEAPERTHAN-THERAPY.COM THE STAMPS OF LIFE 3:00 4:00 4:00
Title Borders for Every Season KIWI LANE - TRACIE WILLIAMS Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS BEE CREATIVE Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS Classique & TriBlend BEE CREATIVE Elegant Hydrangea Circle Fold Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours THERAPY.COM
RUBBERNECKER STAMPS RUBBERNECKER STAMPS PINECONE PRESS 12:00 12:30 12:30 Policate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours BEE CREATIVE Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring: Classique & TriBlend BEE CREATIVE Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring: Classique & TriBlend BEE CREATIVE Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring: Classique & TriBlend BEE CREATIVE 1½ hours RUBBERNECKER STAMPS Woven Basket & Explosion Card Therapy-Style! ITSCHEAPERTHAN-THERAPY-COM Policiate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS Rockin' Rectangle & Circle Tag Book Therapy-Style! ITSCHEAPERTHAN-THE STAMPS OF LIFE THE STAMPS OF LIFE 3:00 4:00 4:00
Delicate Vellum Floral Shaped Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS BEE CREATIVE All About Adhesives BEE CREATIVE 1½ hours Noven Basket & Explosion Card Therapy-Style! ITSCHEAPERTHAN-THERAPY.COM 1:30 2:00 Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring: Classique & TriBlend BEE CREATIVE Elegant Hydrangea Circle Fold Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1½ hours Rockin' Rectangle & Circle Tag Book Therapy-Style! ITSCHEAPERTHAN-THERAPY.COM THE STAMPS OF LIFE 3:00 4:00
All About Adhesives BEE CREATIVE HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1 ½ hours Woven Basket & Explosion Card Therapy-Style! ITSCHEAPERTHAN- THERAPY.COM PINECONE PRESS 1:00 2:00 Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring: Classique & TriBlend BEE CREATIVE Elegant Hydrangea Circle Fold Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1 ½ hours Rockin' Rectangle & Circle Tag Book Therapy-Style! ITSCHEAPERTHAN- THE STAMPS OF LIFE 3:00 4:00
Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring: Classique & TriBlend BEE CREATIVE Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring: Classique & TriBlend BEE CREATIVE Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring: Classique & TriBlend BEE CREATIVE Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring: Classique & TriBlend Circle Fold Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1 ½ hours Creative Card Techniques THE STAMPS OF LIFE 3:00 4:00
Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring: Classique & TriBlend BEE CREATIVE Beg. Alcohol Marker Coloring: Classique & TriBlend BEE CREATIVE Creative Card Techniques THE STAMPS OF LIFE 3:00 3:30 4:00
Elegant Hydrangea Circle Fold Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1 ½ hours Elegant Hydrangea Circle Fold Cards HEARTFELT CREATIONS 1 ½ hours Tag Book Therapy-Style! ITSCHEAPERTHAN-THERAPY.COM THE STAMPS OF LIFE 3:00 4:00
1½ hours 3:30 4:00
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30